Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report

Reporting Entity Name Novus Energy Inc.

Reporting Entities May

Reporting Year From 01/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017 Date submitted 05/29/2018 )
Insert Their Brand/Logo here

(® Original Submission

Reporting Entity ESTMA Identification Number E464118
(O Amended Report

Other Subsidiaries Included
(optional field)

Not Consolidated

Not Substituted

Attestation by Reporting Entity

In accordance with the requirements of the ESTMA, and in particular section 9 thereof, | attest | have reviewed the information contained in the ESTMA report for the entity(ies) listed above.
Based on my knowledge, and having exercised reasonable diligence, the information in the ESTMA report is true, accurate and complete in all material respects for the purposes of the Act,
for the reporting year listed above.

Full Name of Director or Officer of Reporting Entity Ron Bryant
Date 05/29/2018

Position Title President




Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report

Reporting Year From: 01/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Reporting Entity Name Novus Energy Inc. Currency of the Report ~ CAD
Reporting Entity ESTMA
Identification Number
Subsidiary Reporting Entities (if
necessary)

E464118

Payments by Payee

Departments, Agency, etc... .
ity Payee Name' wifhin Payee ‘h?"t Reyce“’e" Taxes Royalties Fees Production Entitlements Bonuses Dividends iSRG Ul AR R 3 Notes*
. Payments’ Improvement Payments Payee

Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Alberta
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan
Canada -Saskatchewan

Additional Notes:

ALBERTA SPECIAL AREAS BOARD
ALBERTA ENERGY REGULATOR
CLEARWATER COUNTY
COUNTY OF PAINTEARTH NO 18
COUNTY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE NO 1
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF TABER
KNEEHILL COUNTY
COUNTY OF STETTLER NO. 6
GOVERNMENT OF ALBERTA
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW NO 16
CITY OF GRANDE PRAIRIE
WORKERS' COMPENSATION BOARD
LAC STE. ANNE COUNTY
WOODLANDS COUNTY
RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF KINDERSLEY NO 290
RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF OAKDALE NO. 320
RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF WINSLOW # 319
R.M. OF PRAIRIEDALE NO. 321
SASKATCHEWAN MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
THE SASKATCHEWAN LAND BANK COMMISSION
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE - LANDS BRANCH
RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF MILTON NO. 292
MINISTRY OF THE ECONOMY
SASKATCHEWAN FINANCE
SASKATCHEWAN WORKERS' COMPENSATION BOARD
SASKATCHEWAN ENERGY & RESOURCES
SASKATCHEWAN FINANCE

THE RECEIVER GENERAL FOR CANADA

62,716

10,345
12,978
15,385
3,937
4,636
65,434

20,269
28,150

9,541
1,333
476,743
20,643
35,897
30,900

139,953

829,595

364,266
469,856

377,108

2,785

2,319
35,255

267,856

7,084

461,914

5,035
6,853
18,888

4,778
34,828

31,412

65,034
35,255
10,345
12,978
15,385
3,937
4,636
65,434
267,856
20,269
28,150
7,084
9,541
1,333
938,657
20,643
35,897
30,900
5,035
6,853
18,888
139,953
377,108
829,595
4,778
34,828
364,266
504,054




Extractive Sector Transparency Measures Act - Annual Report

Reporting Year From: 01/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017
Reporting Entity Name Novus Energy Inc. Currency of the Report CAD
Repo_r‘glng_Entlty ESTMA 464118
Identification Number
Subsidiary Reporting Entities (if
necessary)
Payments by Project
. . . . - Infrastructure Total Amount paid by
1
Country Project Name Taxes ROEUES Fees Production Entitlements Bonuses Dividends Improvement Payments Project
$65,000 Special Areas, $35,000 AER, $10,000 Clearwater County, $13,000 Paintearth County, $16,000 County of Grande Prairie, $4,000 MD of Taber, $5,000
Canada -Alberta Alberta 235000 313,000 548,000 Kneehill County, $66,000 County of Stettler, $268,000 Government of Alberta, $20,000 MD of Greenview, $28,000 City of Grande Prairie, $7,000 WCB, $10,000 Lac
Ste Anne Countv, $1.000 Woodlands Countv
$939,000 RM Kindersley, $21,000 RM Oakdale, $36,000 RM Winslow, $31,000 RM Prairiedale, $5,000 Sask Agriculture, $7,000 Sask Land Bank, $19,000 Min. of
Canada -Saskatchewan Saskatchewan 1899000 377,000 532,000 2,808,000 Ag. - Lands Branch, $140,000 RM Milton, $377,000 Min. of Economy, $830,000 Sask Finance, $5,000 Sask WCB, $35,000 Sask Energy & Resources, $364,000
Sask Finance
Canada Federal 470000 470,000 GST

Additional Notes®:
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